Por.¢.

MM SR/M SR + SP CPM mladez
Dlha
29. 04. 2022

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

Finale 2 - JuniorGP 160, JuniorGP 2
Trieda Class GP2 junior

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

16:34:46
29.04.23
1

8

9

9| 2|9 |12]73|11 2221015 |
9| 2|9 |12]73|222|11|15] 10|
9| 2|9 |12]73|15 (222|121 |10
9| 2|9 |12]73|15 (222|121 10|
9| 2|9 |12]|15|73 222|121 10|
9| 2|9 |12]|15|73 222|121 10|
9| 2|9 |12]|15|73 222|121 10|
9| 2|9 |12]|15|73 222|121 10|

99|2|9 |12|15|73|222|11|1o|

10 9| 2 | 9 |12|15|73|222| 11 |10 |

11 9| 2 | 9 |12 15|73 |222| 11|

12 9|2 |9 |15]12]



